TSUBIS GmbH
Äußere Oberaustrasse 20
83026 Rosenheim
Tel. +49 (0) 8031-35460-0
Fax +49 (0) 8031-35460-29
Compatible industrial TFT displays as replacement for CRT monitors
12,1” TFT
replacement
monitor
for
BARCO MNC95C
Brief description
TSUBIS GmbH offers a full line of compatible replacement TFT displays.
This 12.1“ TFT installation monitor has been designed as replacement for 14“ tube monitor
12” 26C12F30BA of BARCO MNC95C control units.
All our TFT monitors, built in a sturdy metal chassis, are mechanical and electrical compatible.
Designed for a quick and easy assembling – just plug & play!
Specification
Display / Resolution  12,1” TFT  Full Colour active / 800x600 Pixels
Brightness 300 cd/m²
Frequency  15-45 kHz horizontal,  50-75 Hz vertical
Input signal RGB analog  or TTL
Settings 3 button - On Screen Display (OSD)
Active area TFT screen  249 x 188 mm (B x H)
Housing compatible
Graphics controller MNC95C of BARCO
Connector / Signal  15 pin. and 9 pin. D-SUB
Power supply  AC 85-230V rubber connector with safety fuse
Temperature range  -10°C to 55°C operating temperature
Manufactured after CE Industrienorm, EN55022, EN55024
Order information
Item No. Article description
LCD12-0008 TFT installation monitor with angle and curvature
Subject to technical amendments and misprints      01.2011